
Oregon Mensa Volunteers

Appointed

Calendar Editor Barbara Lance

Dues Subsidies Janice Johnson

Gifted Children Vacant

Local YAM Coordinator Brea MurakamiBrea Murakami

(Young Adult Mensans)

Ombudsman Bill Olson

Omen Editor Ailya Rose

Publicity Barbara Lance

RG Chair Vacant

RG Registrar Vacant

RG Programs Chair Vacant

Scholarships Ailya Rose

Service of Hospitalty to Vacant

Travelers (SIGHT)

Testing Coordinator

Webmaster Alan Posner

Area Coordinators

Albany/Corvallis Ed Blyth

Central Oregon Vacant

Clackamas County Vacant

Central Coast Sharon Heisel

Eugene Lynn Apsel Reichman

North Coast Vacant

Portland NE Vacant

Portland SE Barbara Lance

Portland North Vacant

Portland West Scott Rainey

Roseburg Dale Greenley

Salem Jef Skrysak

South Coast Ailya Rose

Southern Oregon Roger Schulz

Southwest Washington Jeffry R. Fisher

Gina Woods

calendar@oregonmensa.org

janice@aposner.net

brea@ymail.com

wdolson@toc-cs.com

editor970@gmail.com

pr@oregonmensa.org

Scholar970@gmail.com

webmaster@oregonmensa.org

blyth.spirit@centurylink.net

seheisel@h2obear.net

lapsel@aol.com

bachlover3@hotmail.com

scotch7@gmail.com

EyDsher46@charter.net

jeff@skrysak.com

ailyar@hotmail.com 

RogerSchulz@member.mensa.org 541-761-8509

SW-WA-AC@jeffryfisher.net

mailto:jeff@skrysak.com
mailto:SW-WA-AC@jeffryfisher.net
Alan
Typewriter
reginasuewoods@gmail.com


